B16.11 FORGED 3000# & 6000# FITTINGS AND SMALL DIAMETRE ;I N -
SCHEDULE FITTINGS A105/LF2/A106/WPB/316/316L 2 s"ppl y l’"B

sl el e o= oo an omoe oerais
CAP 15 1/2 3000LB NPT 70 A105N
CAP 20 3/4 6000LB NPT 10 A105N NACE LAME ITALY
CAP 25 1 6000LB NPT 40 A105N NACE
CAP 32 11/4 3000LB S/W 100 A105N
CAP 40 11/2 3000LB NPT 60 A105N NACE
CAP 40 11/2 9000LB NPT 20 A105N NACE
CAP 50 2 3000LB S/W 46 A105N NACE
CAP 80 3 6000LB NPT 2 A105N NACE LAME ITALY
COUPLING 15 1/2 6000LB NPT 40 A105N FULL COUPLING NACE LAME ITALY
COUPLING 25 X 15 1 X 1/2 3000LB NPT 38 A105N FULL COUPLING
COUPLING 25 1 3000LB NPT 48 A105N FULL COUPLING NACE
COUPLING 25 1 6000LB NPT 16 A105N FULL COUPLING NACE LAME ITALY
COUPLING 25 1 9000LB S/W 1700 A105N FULL COUPLING NACE LAME ITALY
COUPLING 32 11/4 6000LB S/W 1720 A105N FULL COUPLING NACE LAME ITALY
COUPLING 40 11/2 6000LB NPT 10 A105N FULL COUPLING NACE
COUPLING 50 2 3000LB NPT 125 A105N FULL COUPLING NACE
COUPLING 50 2 6000LB NPT 18 A105N FULL COUPLING NACE LAME ITALY
COUPLING 65 21/2 3000LB NPT 6 A105N FULL COUPLING NACE
COUPLING 65 21/2 6000LB NPT 2 A105N FULL COUPLING NACE LAME ITALY
COUPLING 80 3 3000LB NPT 20 A105N FULL COUPLING NACE
COUPLING 80 3 6000LB NPT 2 A105N FULL COUPLING NACE
COUPLING 100 4 3000LB NPT 6 A105N FULL COUPLING NACE LAME ITALY
COUPLING 100 4 6000LB NPT 2 A105N FULL COUPLING NACE
CROSS 50 2 150LB BSP 2 A105N 4 WAY
CROSS 50 2 6000LB NPT 2 A105N 4 WAY NACE
ELBOW - 45 DEGREE 25 1 6000LB NPT 35 A105N NACE
ELBOW - 45 DEGREE 40 11/2 3000LB NPT 15 A105N NACE
ELBOW - 45 DEGREE 50 2 3000LB NPT 19 A105N NACE
ELBOW - 45 DEGREE 50 2 6000LB NPT 16 A105N NACE
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 15 1/2 3000LB NPT 18 A105N NACE
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 15 1/2 6000LB NPT 40 A105N NACE
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 15 1/2 6000LB NPT MF 40 A105N NACE STREET
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 20 3/4 3000LB NPT 30 316/316L 316/316L
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 20 3/4 6000LB S/W 40 A105N
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 20 3/4 6000LB NPT 20 A105N NACE
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 25 1 3000LB NPT MF 8 A105N
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 25 1 3000LB NPT 90 A105N NACE
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 25 1 3000LB NPT 50 316/316L 316/316L
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 25 1 6000LB S/W 251 A105 A105
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 25 1 6000LB NPT 44 A105N NACE LAME ITALY
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 25 1 6000LB NPT MF 14 A105N NACE STREET
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 25 1 6000LB BBE 60 A106B A106B NACE XXS
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 32 11/4 3000LB S/W 28 A105N
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 40 11/2 3000LB NPT 60 A105N NACE LAME
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 40 11/2 6000LB NPT 8 A105N NACE
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 50 2 3000LB BSP 6 A105
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 50 2 3000LB NPT 100 A105N NACE LAME ITALY
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 50 2 6000LB S/W 15 A105N NACE
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 50 2 6000LB NPT 50 A105N NACE LAME ITALY
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 50 2 3000LB NPT MF 8 A105N NACE STREET
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 80 3 3000LB S/W 4 A105N NACE
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 80 3 3000LB NPT 26 A105N NACE
ELBOW - 90 DEGREE 80 3 6000LB NPT 5 A105N NACE
NIPPLE 8 1/4 SCH 160 NPT 118 A105N HEX
NIPPLE 8 1/4 3000LB NPT 80 316SS/316L DUAL HEX 50MM LONG (SPECIAL)
NIPPLE 8 1/4 3000LB NPT 80 316SS/316L DUAL HEX 100MM LONG (SPECIAL)
NIPPLE 8 1/4 3000LB NPT 100 316SS/316L DUAL HEX STD LENGTH
NIPPLE 10 3/8 3000LB NPT 100 316SS/316L DUAL HEX STD LENGTH

NIPPLE 15 1/2 3000LB NPT 80 A105N HEX NACE



NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
NIPPLE
PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

TYPE

SIZE
(MM)
15
15
15
15
15
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
40
40
40
40
40
40
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

100
100

10
15
15
20
20
25
25
40
40

SIZE
X (m)

X 15

X 15
X 20

X 40

X 50
X 50
X 50

SIZE
(IN.)

1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4

1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
1/2
3/4
3/4

1172
1172

SIZE
XNy

X 1/2

X 1/2
X 3/4

X 11/2

X2
X2
X2

LBS OR
SCHED

3000LB
6000LB
40LB
SCH XXS
SCH XXS
6000LB
3000LB
3000LB
6000LB
SCH 80
SCH 160
SCH XXS
SCH XXS
SCH XXS8
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
3000LB
3000LB
3000LB
3000LB
SCH 40
SCH 80
SCH 80
SCH 160
SCH XX8
3000LB
SCH 40
SCH 80
SCH 80
SCH XXS
SCH XXS8
3000LB
6000LB
6000LB
SCH 40
SCH 80
SCH 80
SCH 80
SCH 160
SCH 160
SCH 160
SCH 160
SCH XXS8
SCH XXS
3000LB
3000LB
3000LB
3000LB
SCH XXS8
3000LB
SCH 80
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB

ENDS

NPT
NPT
NPT
PBE
POE X TOE
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
PBE
PBE
POE X TOE
PBE
POE X TOE
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
PBE
NPT TBE
NPT TBE
POE X TOE
NPT
NPT TBE
PBE
NPT TBE
PBE
NPT TBE
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT TBE
NPT TBE
NPT TBE
NPT TBE
NPT TBE
NPT TBE
NPT TBE
PBE
NPT TBE
NPT TBE
NPT
NPT
NPT TBE
NPT
NPT TBE
NPT
NPT TBE
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT

QTY

200
26
281
260
356
6
60
40
20
24
20
20
100
120

18
80
70
80
150
100

140
26
18

111

110

115

100
12
75
26
75
18
40
40
20
14
10

100
100
200
198
200
300

69

35
150

8

GRADE DETAILS

316/316L
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
316/316L
A105N
A105N
A106B
A106B
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
316/L
316SS

A106B
A106B
A106B
A106B
A106B
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A106B
A106B
A106B
A106B
A106B
A106B
A106B
A106B
A106B
A106B
A105N
A105N

A105N
A106B
A105N
A106B
316
316
316
A105N
316
316
A105N
316
A105N
A105N
316

HEX STD LGTH (2")

HEX NACE LAME ITALY

HEX GALV

100MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE MSS SP-95

100MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE MSS SP-95

HEX

HEX STD LGTH (2")

HEX LAME ITALY

HEX NACE

A106B 100MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE LAME ITALY MSS SP-95
A106B 75MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE LAME ITALY
200MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE MSS SP-95

100MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE MSS SP-95

100MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE MSS SP-95

HEX NACE LAME ITALY

HEX NACE

HEX NACE LAME ITALY

HEX NACE

HEX NACE

316/L HEX STD LGTH

316SS HEX

GALV HEX

100MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE MSS SP-95

100MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE MSS SP-95

150MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE LAME ITALY MSS SP-95
100MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE MSS SP-95

HEX NACE

80MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE MSS SP-95

100MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE MSS SP-95

75MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE MSS SP-95

100MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE MSS SP-95

100MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE MSS SP-95

HEX NACE LAME ITALY

HEX

HEX NACE LAME ITALY

100MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE MSS SP-95

100MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE MSS SP-95

100MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE NACE LAME ITALY MSSSP-95
150MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE NACE MSSSP-95
100MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE NACE LAME ITALY MSSSP-95
150MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE NACE LAME ITALY MSSSP-95
200MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE NACE MSSSP-95
150MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE MSSSP-95

150MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE NACE LAME ITALY MSSSP-95
200MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE NACE MSSSP-95

HEX NACE LAME ITALY

HEX

SEE SWAGE 80 X 50 S40, S80

HEX NACE LAME ITALY

150MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE NACE LAME ITALY MSSSP-95
HEX NACE LAME ITALY

200MM LONG BARREL NIPPLE MSSSP-95

HEX MNPT 316L DUAL

HEX MNPT 316L DUAL

HEX

HEX NACE LAME ITALY

HEX 316L DUAL

HEX 316L DUAL

HEX NACE LAME ITALY

HEX 316L DUAL

HEX NACE LAME ITALY

HEX NACE LAME ITALY

HEX 316/316L



TYPE

PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

REDUCING BUSH
REDUCING BUSH
REDUCING BUSH
REDUCING BUSH
REDUCING BUSH
REDUCING BUSH
REDUCING BUSH
REDUCING BUSH
REDUCING BUSH
REDUCING BUSH
REDUCING BUSH
REDUCING BUSH
REDUCING BUSH
REDUCING BUSH
REDUCING BUSH
REDUCING BUSH
REDUCING BUSH
REDUCING BUSH
SOCKOLET
SOCKOLET
SOCKOLET
SOCKOLET
SOCKOLET
SOCKOLET
SOCKOLET
SOCKOLET
SOCKOLET
SOCKOLET
SOCKOLET
SOCKOLET
SWAGE

SWAGE

SWAGE

SWAGE

SWAGE

SWAGE

SWAGE

SWAGE

SWAGE

SWAGE

SWAGE

SWAGE

SWAGE

SWAGE

SWAGE

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

SIZE
(MM)
50
50
50
50
80
80
80
80

100
100
100
15
15
20
20
25
25
25
40
40
50
50
50
20
25
25
25
25
25
40
50
50
50
80
80
80
80
80
15

20
20
20
25
25
25
25

SIZE
X (m)

X 15
X 20
15
15

x

25
25

25
25
40
50
25
50
65
50
80
80
050-500
080-200
040-900
400-900
050-600
065-900
080-250
050-300
050-200
150-750
065-300
065-300
15
15
15
20
20
20
25
25
32
40
50
50
50
50
50

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

SIZE
(IN.)

]
;
;
;

1

2

A B A OO W

1
1

W W W W wMND NN S a2 a g

a4 a4 a4

1/2
1/2
1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2
1/2
3/4
3/4

1/2
1/2

3/4

-
<
N

1/2
1/4
3/4
3/4
3/4

SIZE
XNy

X 11/2
X2

X1

X2

X 21/2
X2

X3

X3

X 2-20
X 3-8

X 11/2-36
X 16-36
X 2-24
X 2.5-36
X 3-10
X 2-12
X 2-8

X 6-30
X 21/2-12
X 21/2-12
X 172

X 1/2

X 1/2

X 3/4

X 38/4

X 3/4
X1

X1

X 11/4
X 11/2
X2

X2

X2

X2

X2

X 1/5

LBS OR
SCHED

6000LB
6000LB
SCH 80
SCH XXS
6000LB
6000LB
SCH 80
SCH XXS
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
3000LB
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
3000LB
3000LB
6000LB
3000LB
6000LB
3000LB
6000LB
3000LB
6000LB
6000LB
3000LB
6000LB
3000LB
6000LB
SCH XXS
SCH XXS8
SCH XXS
SCH 160
SCH 160
SCH 160
SCH 80
SCH 80
SCH 80
SCH 160
SCH 40
SCH 80
SCH 80
SCH 160
SCH XXS
6000LB
3000LB
3000LB
6000LB
6000LB
9000LB
3000LB
6000LB
6000LB

ENDS

NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
S/W
S
S/W
Sw
SW
S
S/W
S
S/W
Sw
SW
S
PBE
PBE

PLE X TSE

BW (BBE)
PBE
PBE

NPT TBE

NPT TBE

NPT TBE
PBE

PSE X BLE

BLE X PSE

NPT TBE

NPT TBE
BBE
NPT
NPT
NPT
S/W
NPT
S/W
NPT
SW
NPT

QTY

16
74
36
60
20
30
20
20

5

230

46
60
10

147

20

155

60
30
40
11

2
13

-

w o »

50

140

90
80

125

46

118

39
24
33
44
30
20
20

o OO N O O N W N

1
2
7
4

22

40

40

20
13

235
120

3

27
20

GRADE DETAILS

A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
316/316L
A105N
316/316L
A105N
A105N
316SS
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A106B
A106B
A106B

A106B
A106B
A106B
A106B
A106B
A106B
A106B
A106B
A105N
316/316L
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N
A105N

ROUND HEAD SOLID NACE

HEX NACE LAME ITALY

BULL PLUG 100MM LONG NACE
BULL PLUG 1/2" NPT TAPPED 100MM LONG LAME
HEX NACE

ROUND HEAD SOLID NACE
BULL PLUG 150MM LONG

BULL PLUG 150MM LONG NACE
HEX

HEX NACE LAME ITALY

HEX NACE

HEX

HEX

HEX

HEX

HEX GALV

HEX

HEX NACE

HEX NACE LAME ITALY
HEX NACE

HEX LAME ITALY

HEX NACE LAME ITALY
HEX NACE

HEX NACE LAME ITALY

HEX GALV

NACE LAME ITALY

CONCENTRIC MSS SP-95

CONCENTRIC MSS SP-95

CONCENTRIC MSS SP-95

CONCENTRIC NACE LAME ITALY B36.10
CONCENTRIC NACE LAME ITALY B36.10
ECCENTRIC NACE LAME ITALY B36.10

WPB CONCENTRIC NACE MSS SP-95
CONCENTRIC NACE MSS SP-95
CONCENTRIC NACE MSS SP-95
CONCENTRIC NACE LAME ITALY MSSSP-95
CONCENTRIC MSSSP-95

CONCENTRIC MSSSP-95

CONCENTRIC NACE LAME ITALY MSS SP-95
CONCENTRIC NACE LAME ITALY MSS SP-95
CONCENTRIC NACE LAME ITALY MSS SP-95
EQUAL NACE LAME ITALY

EQUAL LAME ITALY
EQUAL NACE

EQUAL NACE

REDUCING

EQUAL

EQUAL

EQUAL NACE LAME ITALY



TYPE

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE

TEE
THREADOLET
THREADOLET
THREADOLET
THREADOLET
THREADOLET
THREADOLET
THREADOLET
THREADOLET
THREADOLET
THREADOLET
THREADOLET
THREADOLET
THREADOLET
UNION

UNION

UNION

UNION

UNION

UNION

UNION

UNION

UNION

UNION

UNION

UNION
WELDOLET
WELDOLET
WELDOLET
WELDOLET
WELDOLET
WELDOLET
WELDOLET
WELDOLET
WELDOLET
WELDOLET
WELDOLET
WELDOLET
WELDOLET
WELDOLET
WELDOLET
WELDOLET
WELDOLET
WELDOLET
WELDOLET
WELDOLET
WELDOLET
WELDOLET
WELDOLET

SIZE
(MM)
32
40
40
40
40

40
40
40
50
50
50
80
80

100

100
20
25
25
25
40
50
50
50
50
80
80
80
80

100

100

100

100

100

100

150

150

150

150

X

X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

SIZE
(MM)

15
20
20
25
25

050-500
040-900
050-600
050-600
050-900
050-600
050-900
050-400
065-300
065-300
080-900
150-700
100-400

025-400
040-400
040-400
040-400
100-900
080-300
080-300
100-350
250-600
150-400
100-200
100-300
150-300
125-300
150-300
150-600
200-250
200-400
250-600
200-400
200-400
200-400
400-600

SIZE
(IN.)

11/4
1172
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

AW W N NN A A4 a4 g

-
£

3/4

1172
1172

W NN NDNDN

3/4

11/4
1172
1172

A W 0N

3/4

N
~
N

o O O 0O & B B B B B OO WO OO DNDDNDNDND =SS a2

SIZE
XNy

X 172
X 3/4
X 3/4
X1
X1

X 2-20
X 11/2-36
X 2-24
X 2-24
X 2-36
X 2-24
X 2-36
X 2-16
X 21/2-12
X 21/2-12
X 3-36
X 6-28
X 4-16

X 1-16

X 11/2-16
X 11/2-16
X 11/2-16
X 4-36

X 3-12

X 3-12

X 4-14

X 10-24

X 6-16

X 4-8

X 4-12

X 6-12

X 5-12

X 6-12

X 6-24

X 8-10

X 8-16

X 10-24

X 8-16

X 8-16

X 8-16

X 16-24

LBS OR
SCHED

6000LB
3000LB
3000LB
3000LB
3000LB
3000LB
3000LB
3000LB
6000LB
3000LB
3000LB
6000LB
3000LB
6000LB
1000LB
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
3000LB
3000LB
3000LB
3000LB
3000LB
6000LB
3000LB
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
3000LB
6000LB
6000LB
6000LB
3000LB
3000LB
3000LB
6000LB
3000LB
6000LB
6000LB
SCH XXS
SCH 40
SCH 80
SCH XXS8
SCH 80
SCH 80
SCH XXS
SCH 160
SCH 80
SCH 160
SCH 40
SCH XXS
SCH 80
SCH 80
SCH 160
SCH XXS8
SCH 40
SCH 160
SCH 80
SCH 40
SCH 80
SCH 160
SCH 80

ENDS

S/W
S/W
NPT
S/W
NPT
S/W
NPT
S/W
NPT
S/W
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
BSP
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
S/W
NPT
S/W
NPT
S/W
NPT
NPT
S/W
NPT
NPT

QTY

230
307
74
177
57
61
506
500
9
75
105
28
16
7

1
20
60
85
60
120
68
50
6
33
44
12
24
6
13
48
16
16
20
36
24
160
20
3

6

5

3
10
14
12
16
17

GRADE DETAILS

A105N EQUAL

A105N REDUCING

A105N REDUCING

A105N REDUCING

A105N REDUCING

A105N REDUCING

A105N EQUAL LAME

A105N EQUAL

A105N EQUAL

A105N EQUAL LAME ITALY

A105N EQUAL NACE LAME ITALY

A105N EQUAL NACE LAME ITALY

A105N EQUAL NACE LAME ITALY

A105N EQUAL NACE LAME ITALY

A105N EQUAL

A105N LAME ITALY

A105N LAME ITALY

A105N

A105N LAME ITALY

A105N

A105N

A105N

A105N

A105N

A105N LAME ITALY

A105N

A105N LAME ITALY

A105N LAME ITALY

A105N GJ (BARREL UNION) MSS SP-95 B16.11
A105N GJ (BARREL UNION) LAME ITALY MSS SP-95 B16.11
A105N GJ (BARREL UNION) MSS SP-95 B16.11
A105N GJ (BARREL UNION) MSS SP-95 B16.11
A105N GJ (BARREL UNION) MSS SP-95 B16.11
A105N GJ (BARREL UNION) MSS SP-95 B16.11
A105N GJ (BARREL UNION) MSS SP-95 B16.11
A105N GALVANISED GJ (BARREL UNION) MSS SP-95 B16.11
A105N GJ (BARREL UNION) MSS SP-95 B16.11
A105N GJ (BARREL UNION) MSS SP-95 B16.11
A105N GJ (BARREL UNION) MSS SP-95 B16.11
A105N GJ (BARREL UNION) MSS SP-95 B16.11
A105N MSS SP-97/B31.1

A105N NACE MSS SP-97/B31.1

A105N NACE MSS SP-97/B31.1

A105N NACE MSS SP-97/B31.1

A105N NACE MSS SP-97/B31.1

A105N MSS SP-97/B31.1

A105N NACE MSS SP-97/B31.1

A105N NACE LAME ITALY MSS SP-97/B31.1
A105N NACE MSS SP-97/B31.1

A105N MSS SP-97/B31.1

A105N NACE MSS SP-97/B31.1

A105N NACE MSS SP-97/B31.1

A105N NACE MSS SP-97/B31.1

A105N LAME ITALY MSS SP-97/B31.1

A105N NACE MSS SP-97/B31.1

A105N NACE LAME ITALY MSS SP-97/B31.1
A105N MSS SP-97/B31.1

A105N MSS SP-97/B31.1

A105N LAME ITALY MSS SP-97/B31.1

A105N LAME ITALY MSS SP-97/B31.1

A105N LAME ITALY MSS SP-97/B31.1

A105N MSS SP-97/B31.1

A105N (SWEEPOLET) MSS SP-97/B31.1



SIZE | SIZE SIZE |, SIZE LBS OR

TYPE (MM) X (MM) (IN.) X (IN.) SCHED ENDS QTY GRADE DETAILS
WELDOLET 200 X 200-350 8 X 8-14 SCH 40 2 LF2 MSS SP-97/B31.1
WELDOLET 200 X 300-500 8 X 12-20 SCH 80 2 A105N MSS SP-97/B31.1
WELDOLET 200 X 600-900 8 X 24-36 SCH 80 5 X52 (SWEEPOLET) MSS SP-97/B31.1
WELDOLET 250 X 400-750 10 X 16-30 SCH 40 15 WPB MSS SP-97/B31.1
WELDOLET 300 X 500-750 12 X 20-30 SCH 20 3 A105N MSS SP-97/B31.1
WELDOLET 300 X 500-750 12 X 20-30 SCH STD 1 A105N MSS SP-97/B31.1
WELDOLET 300 X 600-900 12 X 24-36 SCH 80 1 A105N MSS SP-97/B31.1
WELDOLET 350 X 500-750 14 X 20-30 SCH 40 2 A105N MSS SP-97/B31.1

EVEN IF ITEM YOU WANT IS NOT EX STOCK, WE CAN INDENT IN QUICK DELIVERY FROM OTHER STOCKISTS IN AUSTRALIA OR OVERSEAS, AS WELL AS FROM
SHORT LEAD TIME MANUFACTURERS. WE CAN SOURCE FITTINGS INLF2, A105, F51, F11, F22, 316, 304, 304L, 317 ETC. OUR IN HOUSE ENGINEERING DIVISION
CAN RE-MACHINE ENDS TO SUIT ALTERNATE CONNECTIONS, SUCH AS SOCKET WELD, BUTTWELD, ALTERNATE SCHEDULE AND ALTERNATE RUN SIZE ETC.
WE CAN ALSO ARRANGE GALVANISING, PLATING ETC.

ABBREVIATIONS:-

BBE=BEVELLED BOTH ENDS, BLE=BEVELLED LARGE END, BWLE=BUTT WELD LARGE END, BW=BUTT WELD, GALV=GALVANISED,

GJ=GROUND JOINT, PBE=| PLAIN BOTH ENDS, PLE=PLAIN LARGE END, POE=PLAIN ONE END PSE=PLAIN SMALL END, SCH-SCHEDULE TBE=THREADED BOTH
ENDS, TOE= THREADED ONE END, TSE= THREADED SMALL END, WPB=A234-WPB (EQUIVALENT A105/A106B)

GLOBAL SUPPLY LINE PRODUCT RANGE FITTINGS 3000LB AND 6000 LB
FITTINGS 3000 LB AND 6000 LB (3000 PSI, 6000 PSIl) A105N. CARBON STEEL, NPT, SOCKET WELD AND WELD END. ELBOWS 90 DEGREE, ELBOWS 45 DEGREE,

COUPLINGS, FULL COUPLINGS, EQUAL TEES, REDUCING TEES, NIPPLES, HEX NIPPLES, RIPE NIPPLES, PLUGS, BULL PLUGS, THREADOLETS, REDUCING
BUSHES, SWAGES, UNIONS. WELDOLETS AND SOCKOLETS IN STANDARD WEIGHT, SCHEDULE 40, SCHEDULE 80, SCHEDULE 160, XXS.

15MM NB .5INCH (% INCH)
20MM NB -75INCH (3% INCH)
25MM NB 1 INCH

32MM NB 1.25 INCH (1% INCH)
40MM NB 1.5 INCH (1% INCH)
50MM NB 2 INCH

65MM NB 2.5 INCH (2% INCH)
80MM NB 3 INCH

100MM NB 4 INCH

ALL ITEMS HAVE CERTIFICATION TO EN10204-3.1 (DIN500493.1) (FORMERLY 3.1B)
WE CAN QUOTE ON MAJOR PROJECTS

Forged Fittings. xis



SIZE | SIZE SIZE |, SIZE LBS OR
TYPE (MM) X (MM) (IN.) X (IN.) SCHED ENDS QTY GRADE DETAILS

WE ARE THE PREMIER AUSTRALIAN STOCKIST & SUPPLIER OF 3000LB, 6000LB AND FORGED SCHEDULE A105N, A106B WELD & NPT PIPE FITTINGS.

THIS LIST INCLUDES ANSI B16.11 FORGED A105N, LF2 & A106 FITTINGS IN 3000 LB (3000 PSI) AND 6000 LB (6000 PSI) & SCHEDULE 40, 80, 100, 160, XS, XXS, IN END
CAP, 90 DEGREE ELBOW, STREET ELBOW, 45 DEGREE ELBOW, FULL COUPLING, HEX NIPPLE, PLAIN NIPPLE (BARREL NIPPLE) 4 INCH LONG, 6 INCH LONG, 8 INCH
LONG HEX PLUG, BULL PLUG, HEX REDUCING BUSH, SOCKOLET, SWAGE, EQUAL TEE, REDUCING TEE, THREADOLET, BARREL UNION (MSS SP83), WELDOLET (1.5
INCH TO 36 INCH ), MALE X FEMALE, FEMALE X FEMALE, NPT, SOCKET WELD & BUTT WELD. RUN SIZE RANGE IS SHOWN FOR ALL WELDOLETS.

www.globalsupplyline.com.au



